

Rev. 6/24/2020  
 By: G.J.M.  
 Rev. 10/12/2020

STREET NAME: **WASHINGTON ST.**  
 TERMINI: **S. 15TH TO S. 18TH**  
 LENGTH **1,075 FEET**  
 WIDTH - **50 FEET**

<u>ITEM DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNITS</u>	<u>BID QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Mobilization	LS	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500
Milling	SY	6,250	\$4.00	\$25,000
3" Asphaltic Conc. Pavement	TONS	1,175	\$95.00	\$111,625
9" Concrete Slab Replacement	SY	1,000	\$85.00	\$85,000
Sewer Repairs, Castings, etc.	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000
Detectable Warning Fields	SF	80	\$40.00	\$3,200
30" Concrete Curb & Gutter	LF	550	\$30.00	\$16,500
6" Conc. Swk. (incl. Sawing)	SF	1,650	\$9.00	\$14,850
3" Topsoil & Sod	SY	0	\$25.00	\$0
Tree Removal	EA	3	\$500.00	\$1,500
Pav't. Markings, 6" Crosswalk	LF	1,150	\$6.00	\$6,900
Pav't. Markings, 4" Yellow	LF	1,700	\$2.00	\$3,400
-----				
TOTAL				\$307,975

ADD 15% FOR CONTINGENCIES:

\$307,975.00 X 1.15 = \$354,171

ADD 10% FOR ENGINEERING:

\$354,171.25 X 1.10 = \$389,588

**USE \$390,000**